General Panel PCs
Features
PPC-618W
Specifications
Model PPC-618W-PTA
Supported Motherboard PPC-MB series
Chassis
Storage 2 x 2.5" SATA HDD bay

I/O View
PPC-618W
Ordering Information
M/B Part Number Chassis Part Number Cooler Part Number
PPC-MB-8260B / PPC-MB-610B PPC-618W-PTA 1960053207N001
PPC-MB-620A/PPC-MB-620B PPC-618W-PTA 1970005354T001
Note 1. The motherboard, chassis, and cooler should be ordered together to ensure easy configuration.
Note 2. The chassis is equipped with riser cards.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PPC-WLAN-D1 M.2, WiFi6 +BT5.2, 2T2R, w/Antenna, Mini PCIe adapte
(only for PPC-MB-8260)
PPC-WLAN-D2 M.2, WiFi6 +BT5.2, 2T2R, w/Antenna (only for PPC-MB-6x0)
9893BE0200E Riser card with 2 x PCIe x1 slots
9893BE03000 Riser card with 1 x PCIe x1 and 1 x PCI slots
9893BE17000 Riser card with 2 x PCIex8 slots (only for PPC-MB-6x0B)
98R36151C20 Riser card with 1 x PCIex16 slots (only for PPC-MB-6X0)
PPC-ARM-A03 ARM VESA Standard for PPC series
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-Stand-A1E Stand for PPC series
98R3P612100 TPM2.0 module for PPC-MB-610
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description